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5077/5/3 23.40 11032 | 1668 |1.112 | 2.005 | 1.386 [ 0.548 | 1.003 [0.924 | SSW | 3.7 =
5017/5/3 2350 [ 1031 | 1.668 | 1.113 [ 2.002 | 1.386 | 0.547 | 1.003 [0.924 | SSW | 36 e
5017/5/4 0:00 1,032 1666 [ 1112 12005 [1.385 | 0.546 [ 1.001 |0.925 | S 3.0 m
201775/4 00 1032 11668 1113 2006 | 1382 | 0.547 | 1.002 |0.926 | SSW | 4.1 i
20177574020 1032 11667 [1113 2005|1384 [0.548 | 1.005 |0.925 | SSW | 45 2
9017/5740:30 | 1032 | 1668 |1.110 2007 [ 1.385 | 0.547 | 1.003 | 0.922 | SW | 53 3
2017/5/4 040 | 1031 | 1668 1111 [ 2.001 | 1.384 | 0.546 | 1.004 [0.026 | SW | 49 &
2017/5/4 0:50 | 1.030 | 1.668 |1.112 | 2.008 | 1.383 | 0.548 | 1.003 [0.924 | SW | 5.3 e
2017/5/4 100 | 1.030 | 1.666 | 1.112 | 2.003 | 1.383 | 0.548 | 1.002 | 0.025 | SSW | 4.6 i
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BBE—FTHRER T4 FRANEEEEE(y Sv/h) 6/q
3 - - . - - - o w AN22(95m) =
A =] MP-1| MP-2 | MP-3 | MP=4.| MP-5 | MP-6.| MP-7 | MP-8 HE [REm B
201775/4 1:10 | 1.029 | 1665 | 1.114 | 2.002 | 1.384 | 0.547 | 1.002 | 0.925 | . SW. KX &
2017/5/4 1:20 | 1.030 | 1.667 | 1.112 | 2.006 | 1.384 | 0.549 | 1.001 | 0.924 | WSW | 3.3 %
2017/5/4 1:30 | 1.029 | 1.664 | 1.110 | 2.003 |.1.384 | 0.548 | 1.003 | 0.925 | WSW | 25 3
2017/5/4 1:40 | 1,031 | 1.664 | 1.112 | 2.002 | 1.384 | 0.549 | 1.003 | 0.923 | SW 14 ﬁ
2017/5/4 1:50 | 1.031 | 1.666 |1.111 | 2.003 [1.384 | 0.546 | 1.004 | 0.925 | SW 22
2017/5/4 2:00 | 1.029 | 1.663 [1.113 | 2.003-|1.385 | 0.547 | 1.002 [0.922 | SW 1.2 &=
2017/5/4 2:10 | 1.029 |1.667 | 1.110 | 2.004 | 1.385 | 0.548 | 1.001 [0925 | * CALM o=
2017/5/4 2:20 | 1.028 | 1.664 | 1.111 | 2.003 [1.386 | 0.548 | 1.002 | 0.925 | NNW | 1.1 &
2017/5/4 2:30 [ 1.027 | 1.662 | 1.111 | 2.001 | 1.385 | 0.545 | 1.002 |0.823 | NNW | 1.4 &
"2017/5/4 2:40 | 1.031 | 1.663 | 1.112 | 2.001 {1,385 | 0.547 | 1.000 |0.924 | NNW | 14 E)
2017/5/4 2:50 | 1.030 | 1.665 [ 1.110 | 2.002 |1.382 | 0.547 {1.002 [0.923 | N 0.9 £
2017/5/4 3:00 | 1,028 | 1.668 | 1.111 | 2.002 | 1.382 | 0.548 | 1.001 [ 0.924 | CALM =
2017/5/4 3-10. | 1,032 [ 1.665 | 1.110 | 2.000 {1.382 | 0.547 | 1.002.[0.924 | SSW | 09 3
2017/5/4 3:20 | 1.030 |1.666 | 1.191 | 2.001 {1.383 [ 0.545 | 1.001 |0.924 | S 1.4 &,
2017/5/4 3:30__| 1.030 | 1.662 | 1.112 {2,003 [1.382 | 0.546 [1.002 [0925 | S 14 3
2017/5/4 3:40 | 1.028 | 1.666 | 1.111 | 2.000 |{1.382 | 0.545 | 1.002 [0.926 | SE 0.8 =
— 2017/5/4 350 |1.028 [ 1664 [1.113 | 2.003 [1.383 | 0.547 |1.001 [0.924 | S 0.6 -
2017/5/4 4:00 | 1.028 | 1.662 | 1.111 | 2.004 | 1.384 | 0.546 | 1.002 | 0.933 | SSE 29 3
2017/5/4 4:10 | 1,028 | 1.666 | 1.112 | 2.002 | 1.381 | 0.546 | 1.002 |0.924 | S 1.4 3
2017/5/4 420 [1.031 | 1.663 | 1.112 | 2.003 | 1.380 | 0.547 |.1.000 [0.923 | SSW | 0.9 3
2017/5/4 4:30__ | 1.028 | 1.666 | 1.111 | 2.003 [ 1.380 | 0.545 | 1.001 0924 | * CALM =
~ 9017/5/4 4:40 | 1.031 | 1.663 | 1.111 | 2.002 [1.380 | 0.546 | 1.003 | 0.924 | NW 0.9 "
[ 2017/5/4 450 | 1.028 | 1.662 | 1.109 |2.006 | 1.383 | 0.545 | 1.000 [0.925 | NW | 1.2 [
2017/5/4 5:00__11.026. | 1.661 {1.110 | 2.003 |1.381 | 0546 |1.002 |0.923 | NNW | . 1.4 =
2017/5/4 5:10 11.027 | 1.662 ] 1.111 | 2003 | 1.382 | 0.546 | 0.999 [0.924 | NNW_.| 1.1 3
~2017/5/45:20 |1.027 | 1.662 | 1.109 | 2.002 | 1.382 | 0.546 | 1.002 | 0.923 | NW 1.7 "
2017/5/4 5:30__]1.029 | 1.661 |1.111 [ 2.004 | 1.381 | 0.545 [1.002 |0.923 | NNW | 14 _ =
2017/5/4 5:40 | 1.028 | 1.665 | 1.111 | 2.003 [1.379 | 0.546 | 1.001 [ 0.924 | NW 1.4 =
2017/5/4 5:50 | 1.029 | 1.663 | 1.113 | 2.001 | 1.381 [ 0.547 | 1.000 [0.924 | WNW | 08 | &
2017/5/4 6:00 [1.029 | 1.664 |1.111 |2.000 [ 1.380 |.0.546 | 1.001 | 0.923 | = CALM i
2017/5/4 6:10 | 1.020 | 1.667 | 1.111 | 2.005 | 1.384 | 0.546 | 1.002 {0924 | * | CAIM | &
2017/5/4 6:20 | 1.029 |1.663 | 1.112. ] 2.005 | 1.384 | 0.546 | 1.002 |0.925 | N 038 i
2017/5/4 6:30 | 1.030 | 1.665 | 1.112 | 2.003 [ 1.382 | 0.545 | 1.001 0.925 | SSE 1.4 [
2017/5/4 6:40 | 1,028 | 1.668 | 1.111 | 2.003 | 1.383 | 0.546 | 1.002 | 0.924 | SE 26 3
2017/5/4 6:50 - | 1,029 | 1.666 | 1.113 | 2.002 | 1.383 | 0.546 [1.003 [0926 | ESE 1.9 i
2017/5/4 700 |1.028 | 1.667 | 1.111 [2.001 |1.383 | 0.544 |1.002 | 0.925 | ESE 20° i3
2017/5/4 7:10__|1.029 | 1.669 | 1.112 [ 2.005 [1.384 | 0.547 [1.002 | 0926 | E 15 | &
2017/5/4 720 _|1.029 |1.667 | 1.113 | 2.007 | 1.383 | 0.548 | 1,001 [ 0.825 | E X —
"2017/5/4 7:30 | 1.031 | 1.665 | 1.112 [ 2.004 | 1.386 | 0.546 |'1.004 | 0.924 | E 19 3
2017/5/4 740 11.030 | 1.668 | 1.115 | 2.007 | 1.385 | 0.546 | 1.002 | 0.824 | ENE 1.2 &
2017/5/4 7:50 | 1.030 | 1.667 [ 1.113 | 2.003 |1.385 | 0.545 [1.003 (0825 | N | 1.2 o
2017/574 8:00 . | 1.030 | 1.670 | 1.113 | 2:005 [ 1.381 | 0.548 | 1.004 | 0.926 | NE 1.2 i
20177574 8:10 | 1.030 [1.669 | 1.114 | 2.008 | 1.384 | 0.546 |1.001 | 0.927 | E 0.9 i
2017/5/4 820 | 1.028 | 1.666 | 1.113 | 2.005 | 1.383 | 0.547 [1:002 |0:925 | E 1.1 i
2017/5/4 8:30 | 1,028 | 1.669 | 1.114 | 2.008 | 1.386 | 0.547 | 1.000 [0.925 | E 2.5 &
2017/5/4 8:40 | 1.031 | 1.667 | 1.114 | 2.008 | 1.384 | 0.544 |1.000 | 0.926 | E 23 3
2017/5/4 8:50 | 1.031 | 1.668 | 1.114 | 2.009 | 1.386 | 0.546 | 1.001 | 0.923 | ENE 12 | &
2017/5/4 9:00 | 1.030 11.668 | 1.112 | 2.005 | 1.386 | 0.545 | 1.001 |0923.] * CALM | &
2017/5/4 9:10 | 1.030 | 1.668 [1.117 12.008 | 1.386 | 0.545 | 1.001 [0.923 | * CALM B
2017/5/4 9:20 | 1.031 | 1.667 | 1.116 | 2.008 | 1.385 | 0.545 | 1.001 [0.923 | * . | CALM L3
2017/5/4 9:30 | 1.030 | 1.667 | 1.115 | 2.005 | 1.386 |.0.544 | 1.001 [0.924 | S 1.1 E:3
[ 2017/5/49:40__|1.032 | 1.670 [1.116 | 2.008°11.387 | 0.545 | 1.001 |0.923 | SSW [ 17 B/
2017/5/4 9:50 | 1.032 | 1.668 | 1.118 | 2.009 | 1.385 | 0.546 | 1.001 | 0.824 | SSE 2.0 3
2017/5/4 10:00 | 1.031 11.667 | 1.117 | 2.006 | 1.385 | 0.546 | 1.000 |0.925 | S 0.9 B

MEROSEINT BENSm/sRH DR STCALMIBER) -
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BEE—RTHERE E=5ULTEE (THIMP)

EBFEPAHRRER EMRER BHYREE
_BE (mSv/h) (USv./h) (4 Sv./h)

2017/5/3 {500 —_ 0016 — 1 2
2017/5/3 15:30 0.016 1 2
2017/5/3 16:00 0.016 i 2
~2017/5/3 16:30 0.016 2
2017/5/3 17:00 0.016 1 iy
2017/6/3 17:30 0.016 1 2
2017/5/3 18:00 0.016 1 2
2017/5/3 18:30 0,016 i 2
2017/573 19:00 0.016 1 2
2017/5/3 19:30 0.016 1 2
2017/5/3 20:00 ~0.016 1 2
~2017/5/3 20:30 0.016 1 2
2017/6/3 21.00 0.016 1 2
2017/5/9 21:30 0016 1 2
2017/6/3 22:00 0,018 1 1
2017/5/3 22:30 0.016 1 2
~2017/5/3 23:00 0.016 1 1
—2017/5/3 23:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/4 0:00 0.016 1 1
2017/5/4°0:30 0016 1 1
2017/5/4 1:00 0016 1 1
2017/5/4 1:30 0.016 1 1
—_2017/5/4 2.00 0.016_ 1 2
2017/5/4 2:30 0,016 1 2

2017/5/4 3:00 0.016 1 i
2017/5/4 3:30 0.016 1 1
2017/5/4 4:00 0.016 ; 2
2017/5/4 4:30 0.016 1 2
2017/5/4 5:00 0.016 1 2
2017/5/4 530 0.016 1 1
2017/5/4 6:00 0.016 [ 1
2017/5/4 6:30 0.016 1 2
2017/574 7:00 0.016 1 2
2017/5/4 7-30 - 0016 1 1
2017/5/4 8:00 0016 1 2
|_2017/5/4 8:30 0.016 1 P
2017/574 9:00 0.016 1 "2
2017/5/4 9:30 0.016 1 2
2017/5/4 10:00 0.016 1 2

7/
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